10-Week Plans (Year 11 and 13)
Department: Economics 
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Costs and perfect competition
	WT Paper 1 Micro
	Revision Pack (imperfect competition)

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Imperfect Competition (focus on Monopoly/Oligopoly)
	
	Revision Pack (Resources market)

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Resources Market
	
	Revision Pack (Market failures and role of government)

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Market failures and role of government
	
	Revision Pack (Macro Measures)

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Macro Measures
	Paper 1 Micro (Mock)
	Revision Pack (AD, AS and fiscal policy)

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	AD, AS and fiscal policy
	
	Revision Pack (The Financial Sector, Money, and Monetary Policy)

	Easter
	Paper 3 Walking Talking Assessment
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	The Financial Sector, Money, and Monetary Policy
	Paper 2 Macro (Mock)
	Revision Pack (International Trade)

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	International Trade
	
	

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Paper 2 Walking, Talking Assessment
	Paper 3 Micro/Macro (Mock)
	Paper 1 Homework

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	
	
	Paper 2 Homework

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	
	Paper 1 Micro Exam (Mon PM)
	

	Half Term 
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 6 June
	
	Paper 2 Macro Exam (Mon PM)
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]W.c. Mon 13 June
	
	Paper 3 Micro/Macro Exam (Mon PM)
	



